

HB0374/553227/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 374
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “expanding” in line 4 down through “managers;” in line 5; and in line 11, after “by” insert “certain”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in lines 25, 26, 27, and 29, in each instance, strike the bracket; and in lines 27 and 29, strike “**(A)**” and “**(B)**”, respectively.

On page 3, in lines 1, 7, and 10, strike “**(C)**”, “(d)”, and “(e)”, respectively, and substitute “**(D)**”, “**(E)**”, and “**(F)**”, respectively.

On page 4, in lines 18, 25, 27, and 29, strike “**(L)**”, “**(L)**”, “**(L)**”, and “(f)”, respectively, and substitute “**(M)**”, “**(M)**”, “**(M)**”, and “**(G)**”, respectively.

On page 5, in lines 2, 4, 5, and 7, strike “**(L)**”, “**(L)**”, “(g)”, and “(h)”, respectively, and substitute “**(M)**”, “**(M)**”, “**(H)**”, and “**(I)**”, respectively.

On page 6, in lines 12, 25, and 29, strike “**(I)**”, “**(J)**”, and “**(K)**”, respectively, and substitute “**(J)**”, “**(K)**”, and “**(L)**”, respectively.

On page 7, in lines 9, 24, and 34, strike “**(L)**”, “**(M)**”, and “**(L)**”, respectively, and substitute “**(M)**”, “**(N)**”, and “**(M)**”, respectively.

On page 8, in lines 16, 24, and 34, strike “**(N)**”, “**(O)**”, and “**(P)**”, respectively, and substitute “**(O)**”, “**(P)**”, and “**(Q)**”, respectively.

HB0374/553227/01 **Finance Committee**
Amendments to HB 374
Page 2 of 2

On page 9, in lines 11 and 12, strike “or a local government”; and in line 14, strike “or a local government”.